periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.020
11-05-2020
11-11-2020
186/2020

NOMINA CALLE CONCEJAL JORGE SOLARI. (LOTEO DE
VALLE/ROBERTSIRIGOYEN Y GELLON ) ULTIMA CALLE

NOMINACIONES
Promulgada

NOMINA CALLE CONCEJAL JORGE SOLARI. (LOTEO DE
VALLE/ROBERTSIRIGOYEN Y GELLON ) ULTIMA CALLE



